Rank Competitor(s)

1 Amelia Orzel

2 Catherine Carle

3 Victoria Bocknek

4 Julia LaBella

5  Maya Gorodnitsky

6  Olivia Farrow

7  Madeline Baron

8  Aristalee

9  Anastassiya Khvan
10 Kaitlin Stitz

11  Sophia Tvaradze
12 Malena Ruofan Jin
13 Hannah Robertson
14 Daniela Boada

15  Stephanie Spina
WD Emma Dinda

Club

YRSAWC
Skate Oakville
YRSA WC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous

Richmond Training Centre
Burlington Skating Centre
Sudbury SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Richmond Training Centre
Toronto CS & CC

Bradford & District SC
Toronto CS & CC
Stephenville FSC

Bradford & District SC
Skate Oakville

St Margaret's Bay SC
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Charlene Jordan

Date:

21-Aug-2018

Sectional Series - GTSA Summer Skate

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NL
ON
ON

2:16:58PM

48.64
49.12
48.29
42.30
36.80
48.66
35.58
34.70
32.84
28.72
31.74
29.54
28.34
29.70
21.37

SP

©)
@
4
©)
(6)
@
@)
®
©)
(13)
(10)
(12)
(14)
(11)
(15)

Scotiabank Pond, Toronto, ON
August 16 to August 19, 2018

Junior Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

FP Points
8854 (1) 137.18
87.45 (2) 136.57
7747 (4 125.76
75.28  (5) 117.58
8044 (3) 117.24
65.68 (6) 114.34
63.68 (7) 99.26
62.40 (8) 97.10
61.17 (9) 94.01
50.67 (10) 88.39
5061 (12) 82.35
5243 (11) 81.97
4907 (13) 77.41
37.00 (15) 66.70
3952 (14) 60.89
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—
PATINAGECAMADA



